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M Property Details

Account

Quick Ref ID:

Type:

Property Use:
Location

Situs Address:
Map ID:

Legal Description:
Abstract/Subdivision:
Neighborhood:
Owner

Owner ID:

Name:

Agent:

Mailing Address:

% Ownership:

Exemptions:

R154459

Real Residential

Geographic ID:
3181-01-002-0120-907

Zoning:

Condo:

16 Fosters CT, Sugar Land, TX 77479

Z-083

Mapsco:

FOSTER'S GREEN SEC 1, BLOCK 2, LOT 12

3181-01 - FOSTER'S GREEN SEC 1

2472

00399396

Soliz David S & Leticia

16 Fosters CT

Sugar Land, TX 77479-5872

100.0%

HS - Homestead

For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.

M Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value:

Improvement Non-Homesite Value:

Land Homesite Value:

Land Non-Homesite Value:

Agricultural Market Valuation:

$423,144 (+)
$0 (+)
$91,250 (+)
$0 (+)

$0 (+)
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Value Method:
Market Value:

Agricultural Value Loss:@

Homestead Cap Loss: @

Appraised Value:
Ag Use Value:

https://esearch.fbcad.org/Property/View/R1544597year=2023 &ownerl...

COST
$514,394 (=)
$0 (-)

$10,946 (-)

$503,448
$0

THE 2023 APPRAISAL ROLL IS CERTIFIED, AND MOST VALUES DISPLAYED ARE CERTIFIED VALUES.

SOME VALUES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal
district use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the

Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

M Property Taxing Jurisdiction
Owner: Soliz David S & Leticia %Ownership: 100.0%

Entity Description Market Value
Cc21 City of Sugar Land $514,394
D01 Fort Bend Drainage $514,394
GO01 Fort Bend General $514,394
S07 Fort Bend ISD $514,394
W13 Fort Bend LID 7 $514,394

Total Tax Rate: 0.000000

Taxable Value
$427,931
$402,758
$402,758
$463,448
$503,448
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