■ Property Details

Account					
Quick Ref ID:	R154459	Geographic ID: 3181-01-002-0120-907			
Type:	Real Residential	Zoning:			
Property Use:		Condo:			
Location					
Situs Address:	16 Fosters CT, Sugar Land, TX 77479				
Map ID:	Z-083	Mapsco:			
Legal Description:	FOSTER'S GREEN SEC 1, BLOCK 2, LOT 12				
Abstract/Subdivision:	3181-01 - FOSTER'S GREEN SEC 1				
Neighborhood:	2472				
Owner					
Owner ID:	O0399396				
Name:	Soliz David S & Leticia				
Agent:					
Mailing Address:	16 Fosters CT Sugar Land, TX 77479-5872				
% Ownership:	100.0%				
Exemptions:	HS - Homestead For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.				

■ Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value:	\$423,144 (+)
Improvement Non-Homesite Value:	\$0 (+)
Land Homesite Value:	\$91,250 (+)
Land Non-Homesite Value:	\$0 (+)
Agricultural Market Valuation:	\$0 (+)
	1

1 of 2

Value Method:	COST
Market Value:	\$514,394 (=)
Agricultural Value Loss:	\$0 (-)
Homestead Cap Loss: ②	\$10,946 (-)
Appraised Value:	\$503,448
Ag Use Value:	\$0

THE 2023 APPRAISAL ROLL IS CERTIFIED, AND MOST VALUES DISPLAYED ARE CERTIFIED VALUES. SOME VALUES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district use only and should be verified prior to using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

■ Property Taxing Jurisdiction

Owner: Soliz David S & Leticia %Ownership: 100.0%

Entity	Description	Market Value	Taxable Value
C21	City of Sugar Land	\$514,394	\$427,931
D01	Fort Bend Drainage	\$514,394	\$402,758
G01	Fort Bend General	\$514,394	\$402,758
S07	Fort Bend ISD	\$514,394	\$463,448
W13	Fort Bend LID 7	\$514,394	\$503,448

Total Tax Rate: 0.000000

2 of 2 10/5/2023, 2:30 PM